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Anzahl Teilnehmer

Fahrer

Jung
Wittmann
Faulhaber
Eisinger
Merkle
Jordan
Steckel
Townson
Kaspar
Welz

Beifahrer

Wittmann
Weickert
Eisinger
Schiicke
MeilRner
Steckel
Janak

Kopp
Hagelstein

Wolfgang
Roland
Rainer
Willy
Heinz
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Milos
Matthias

Vera
Michael
Christa
Simone
Felix
Lisa
Marie
Andreas
Ralf

Bayerw
Su
42

13
14
17
18
19
25
28
36

13
14
17
18
19
28
30
36

P

17,86
16,96
14,88
14,58
13,69
13,39
13,10
11,31
10,42
8,04

16,96
14,88
14,58
13,69
13,39
13,10
10,42
9,82
8,04



